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A000530851 GOBINDA  RAKSHIT Male No  1 1 UR  5  129.60  95.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892809 ANITA  MAITY Female No  2 2 UR  3  129.40  94.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500316 SANGITA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  1  129.30  94.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605604 SK  HASMAT Male No  4 4 UR  3  128.70  92.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527230 SK MAHASIN HOSSAIN Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  3  124.00  90.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298981 SAGARIKA  HAZRA Female No  6 6 UR  1  120.60  87.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775816 SUSHAMA  SAHOO Female No  7 7 UR  2  120.00  88.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172255 SOMLAL  SAREN Female No  8  1 8 ST  1  119.90  87.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244337 SAPTAMI  HATI Female No  9  1 9 OBC-B  1  119.90  86.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272545 SAMBHU  PRADHAN Male No  10  2 10 OBC-A  11  119.00  85.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887392 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  2  119.00  84.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139646 SAYAN  JANA Male No  12  2 12 OBC-B  8  118.50  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259696 SURAJIT  BRAHMA Male No  13 13 UR  1  118.30  82.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293245 RITWIKA  MAITY Female No  14  3 14 OBC-B  6  118.10  83.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001634163 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  2  117.40  85.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116094 KAMALA  PARYA Female No  16 16 UR  2  116.90  85.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030558 SATYAGOPAL  DEY Male No  17  4 17 OBC-B  8  116.40  86.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625443 AKSHOY  DUTTA Male No  18 18 UR  3  115.10  81.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328458 KUMKUM  JANA Female No  19 19 UR  2  114.70  82.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079451 BEAUTI  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  4  114.50  80.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713783 ANAMIKA  SING Female No  21  2 21 ST  2  114.40  82.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402857 SUSHAMA  PAL Female No  22  5 22 OBC-B  4  113.70  83.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202509 LAKSHMI  ACHARYA Female No  23 23 UR  4  113.10  84.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712369 DIPANKAR  JANA Male No  24 24 UR  3  112.60  81.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304997 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  25  1 25 SC  3  112.30  82.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069130 SUCHANA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  2  112.30  80.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236189 SUDIP  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  2  111.90  83.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264068 RINA  MAITY Female No  28 28 UR  1  111.90  80.00  52.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000224357 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  29  6 29 OBC-B  2  111.60  82.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752021 PIYALI  PRADHAN Female No  30  7 30 OBC-B  2  111.20  80.00  54.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326238 SUPARNA  JANA Female No  31 31 UR  1  110.80  80.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863134 RIYA  PARIA Female No  32  8 32 OBC-B  2  110.80  76.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395274 SHIULI  DAS Female No  33 33 UR  1  110.70  85.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105057 SREEPARNA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  7  110.60  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170362 SAMAPTI  MAITI Female No  35 35 UR  4  110.30  80.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177738 SOUMI  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  2  110.20  82.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999188 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  37 37 UR  1  109.70  80.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361464 BITHIKA  SINGH Female No  38  3 38 ST  1  109.50  80.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580487 UPASANA  JANA Female No  39 39 UR  6  109.50  77.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170133 SUSMITA  SINGH Female No  40  4 40 ST  7  108.50  80.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255398 RIMI  DEY Female No  41 41 UR  1  107.60  80.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575787 RAKHI  HAZRA Female No  42 42 UR  1  107.60  78.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001611271 TUHIN  MANDAL Male No  43  9 43 OBC-B  9  107.30  75.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601449 SAFI  KHAN Male No  44 44 UR  4  107.30  75.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063466 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  45 45 UR  3  107.20  76.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911370 SUMANA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  2  107.00  80.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942070 RAKHI  BERA Female No  47 47 UR  6  106.70  80.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137830 JEET KUMAR BARIK Male No  48  10 48 OBC-B  3  106.70  76.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461528 APARNA  PAHARI Female No  49 49 UR  1  106.60  74.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689383 RITUPARNA  MANDAL Female No  50 50 UR  2  106.50  75.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217601 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  51  11 51 OBC-B  2  106.50  74.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354449 SIPRA  ROUL Female No  52 52 UR  2  106.40  80.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619560 PRADIP  GHOSH Male No  53 53 UR  5  106.40  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513624 SUSHOVAN  JANA Male No  54 54 UR  3  106.40  74.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268313 JYOTI  GHOSH Male No  55 55 UR  2  106.20  76.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843110 BOKUL  DOLAI Female No  56 56 UR  1  106.10  80.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000135460 ANIMA  DAS Female No  57 57 UR  5  106.10  77.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219402 AKASH  MANDI Male No  58 58 UR  5  105.90  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625261 MOUMITA  MANNA Female No  59 59 UR  2  105.60  73.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642341 DEBJANI  GIRI Female No  60 60 UR  2  105.30  77.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351262 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  3  105.30  74.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236521 KAKALI  BISAI Female No  62  12 62 OBC-B  2  105.10  75.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097870 TANUSHREE  JANA Female No  63  13 63 OBC-B  1  105.10  74.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315541 SARASWATI  ROUTH Female No  64 64 UR  2  105.00  76.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231383 SUSAMA  SAU Female No  65  14 65 OBC-B  3  104.90  71.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313003 SATYABRATA  SHIT Male No  66  2 66 SC  2  104.70  77.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381852 NILANJANA  SEN Female No  67 67 UR  3  104.60  75.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157637 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  68 68 UR  2  104.30  75.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170653 NANDINI  MAITI Female No  69 69 UR  5  104.20  74.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430752 SOUMIK  DAS Male No  70 70 UR  1  104.10  75.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000259212 SUBHADIP  BARIK Male No  71  15 71 OBC-B  3  104.10  73.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943945 BANNA  SAHOO Female No  72 72 UR  3  103.90  73.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556330 RACHANA  MANNA Female No  73 73 UR  1  103.90  72.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482468 BHABES  SHIT Male No  74  3 74 SC  4  103.40  73.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409525 JAYASHREE  PAUL Female No  75 75 UR  1  103.30  72.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400590 ARUNIMA  DAS 

PATTANAYAK

Female No  76 76 UR  1  103.00  77.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526671 RINA  PARVIN Female No  77 77 UR  1  102.60  75.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228138 INDRAJIT  GHORAI Male No  78  4 78 SC  10  102.20  76.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292643 ARUP  DAS Male No  79  16 79 OBC-B  4  102.20  73.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302712 MITALI  MANDAL Female No  80  5 80 SC  4  102.20  72.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562064 SUDESHNA  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  2  102.00  71.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245949 DEPIKA  GHATAM Female No  82 82 UR  2  101.80  75.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412260 TANIMA  JANA Female No  83 83 UR  1  101.80  72.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000759593 SATHI  SAHOO Female No  84 84 UR  3  101.70  73.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630746 SUMITA  PRADHAN Female No  85  6 85 SC  2  101.70  73.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350303 RUDRA  DOLAI Male No  86  7 86 SC  2  101.40  75.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198106 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  87 87 UR  1  101.40  74.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297745 KABITA  PRAMANIK Female No  88 88 UR  2  101.40  73.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823284 SUMITA  SEN Female No  89 89 UR  3  101.40  72.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675154 SUBHAS  PANDIT Male No  90  8 90 SC  1  101.40  70.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121157 PAYEL  MIRDHYA Female No  91  9 91 SC  1  101.40  70.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244939 KOYEL  MISHRA Female No  92 92 UR  3  101.30  72.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259654 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  93  17 93 OBC-B  4  100.90  70.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634382 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  94 94 UR  4  100.80  74.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501986 ANIRODH  SENAPATI Male No  95 95 UR  4  100.60  70.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079872 SUTAPA  PRADHAN Female No  96  18 96 OBC-B  3  100.60  70.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723768 SANGITA  BERA Female No  97 97 UR  3  100.50  71.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001514353 MITHU  MAITY Female No  98 98 UR  1  100.50  71.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305811 CHAMPA  BHUNIA Female No  99 99 UR  3  100.50  71.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262137 APARNA  DAS Female No  100 100 UR  3  100.50  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218334 SUJOY  PAHARI Male No  101 101 UR  4  100.30  70.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421048 SHRABANI  JANA Female No  102 102 UR  3  100.20  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086336 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  103 103 UR  3  100.20  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843124 SANCHITA  PRAMAMNIK Female No  104 104 UR  3  100.10  70.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883214 SATABDI  SAU Female No  105  19 105 OBC-B  3  100.00  70.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462376 BIJOY  BARIK Male No  106  20 106 OBC-B  1  99.70  70.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931352 BHUMIKA  HEMRAM Female No  107  5 107 ST  1  99.60  70.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843080 TASKIYA  SULTANA Female No  108 108 UR  7  99.50  70.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629002 HIMADRI SEKHAR JANA Male No  109 109 UR  6  99.50  70.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810453 AKASH  SEN Male No  110 110 UR  1  99.50  70.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350929 PRIYANKA  KAPRI Female No  111  21 111 OBC-B  2  99.30  74.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001457520 RIYA  JANA Female No  112  22 112 OBC-B  1  99.30  70.00  44.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371483 BARSHA  BHUNIA Female No  113 113 UR  2  99.20  72.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822102 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  114  6 114 ST  4  99.20  70.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255835 TAPASI  MALIK Female No  115  10 115 SC  2  99.10  71.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255483 BARNA  GIRI Female No  116  23 116 OBC-B  12  99.10  70.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076966 SARASWATI  PRADHAN Female No  117 117 UR  4  99.10  68.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809715 SOVAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  118 118 UR  1  98.80  72.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750844 RONI  PATAR Male No  119 119 UR  3  98.60  68.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114254 CHHAYA  BERA Female No  120  24 120 OBC-B  2  98.40  70.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595947 MOUMITA  TUNG Female No  121 121 UR  1  98.20  70.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968069 KARUNA  DEY Female No  122  25 122 OBC-B  2  98.10  71.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940394 KUMARESH  MAHATA Male No  123  26 123 OBC-B  4  98.10  67.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003671 RINKU  BARIK Female No  124  27 124 OBC-B  1  97.80  70.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103965 MONALISA  MAITY Female No  125 125 UR  8  97.60  72.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000443115 MITALI  DAS Female No  126 126 UR  2  97.60  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714350 SHAMPA  DAS Female No  127 127 UR  1  97.50  72.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585252 GOPAL  SAMANTA Male No  128 128 UR  1  97.40  67.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389070 NISHA  BHUNI Female No  129 129 UR  1  97.30  70.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006177 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  130  28 130 OBC-B  18  97.00  70.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475960 SRIPARNA  SAHOO Female No  131 131 UR  5  97.00  70.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077217 INDRANIL  DAS Male No  132  29 132 OBC-B  3  96.80  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981937 SWATHI  DAS Female No  133 133 UR  1  96.80  70.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596865 PABITRA  DAS Male No  134  30 134 OBC-B  1  96.50  70.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897423 ANTARA  SHYAMAL Female No  135  11 135 SC  4  96.50  67.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723074 TAPAS  PAL Male No  136 136 UR  2  96.40  68.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865239 ANIRBAN  PATRA Male No  137  12 137 SC  3  96.10  70.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991840 DIPIKA  DE Female No  138  31 138 OBC-B  4  96.00  66.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285016 TANIMA  DEY Female No  139 139 UR  3  95.80  68.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000340892 NEHA  SINGH Female No  140  7 140 ST  2  95.60  70.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573695 SUBHANKAR  HUI Male No  141 141 UR  5  95.40  70.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464370 BAPAN  JANA Male No  142  32 142 OBC-B  3  95.10  72.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241287 MADHUMITA  ROUT Female No  143 143 UR  3  95.10  70.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973883 RAKESH  PALUI Male No  144 144 UR  6  95.00  68.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693543 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  145 145 UR  5  94.90  70.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378031 DEBI  JANA Female No  146  3 146 OBC-A  1  94.60  71.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321779 SRABONI  BHUNIA Female No  147 147 UR  2  94.50  66.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354763 NUPUR  GIRI Female No  148 148 UR  1  94.30  68.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369460 PARUL  JANA Female No  149 149 UR  2  94.20  66.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570329 SUMAN  JANA Male No  150 150 UR  1  93.30  67.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266429 ANITA  SINGH Female No  151  8 151 ST  1  93.30  64.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400629 SANGITA  JANA Female No  152  13 152 SC  1  92.70  70.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268273 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  153  14 153 SC  14  92.70  61.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000074360 SHREYA  ACHARYA Female No  154 154 UR  1  92.60  66.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543312 ARUP KUMAR DEY Male No  155  33 155 OBC-B  3  92.60  66.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107513 RINKI  DAS Female No  156  15 156 SC  5  92.60  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610776 PAULAMI  AICH Female No  157 157 UR  1  92.60  64.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588195 RITI  JANA Female No  158  34 158 OBC-B  1  92.60  64.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440399 PURNIMA  HEMRAM Female No  159  9 159 ST  3  92.40  68.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694608 TANMOY  DALAPATI Male No  160  16 160 SC  4  92.30  64.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839043 LINA  JANA Female No  161  35 161 OBC-B  3  92.20  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236163 SAGARIKA  DHARA Female No  162 162 UR  2  92.20  65.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416086 ANKITA  MALI Female No  163  17 163 SC  5  92.00  65.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912962 ASISH  PAL Male No  164  36 164 OBC-B  8  92.00  65.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995130 SANDIP  MANDAL Male No  165 165 UR  4  91.90  65.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600685 SUBHAS  DAS Male No  166 166 UR  5  91.90  65.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250747 TITHI  BAG Female No  167 167 UR  4  91.80  65.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001487119 MAMONI  NANDI Female No  168 168 UR  2  91.70  63.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460392 SUMAN  MIDDYA Male No  169  18 169 SC  2  91.50  63.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424891 SUJATA  SAHOO Female No  170 170 UR  6  91.30  67.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337102 ARPITA  HAZRA Female No  171  19 171 SC  3  91.30  65.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505155 KRISHNENDU  JANA Male No  172  1 172 EWS  11  91.10  65.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563428 RUMI  JANA Female No  173 173 UR  2  90.80  62.00  55.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628124 SUBHENDU  RANA Male No  174 174 UR  2  90.70  64.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439190 SREYASI  KHATUA Female No  175 175 UR  4  90.60  65.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458202 APARNA  DOLAI Female No  176  20 176 SC  3  90.50  63.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359688 SHRABANI  SHIT Female No  177  21 177 SC  2  90.10  66.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586954 BITHI  KUILA Female No  178 178 UR  1  90.10  62.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193121 SHYAMOLI  MUDI Female No  179  10 179 ST  4  90.00  68.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224483 KOYEL  PANDA Female No  180 180 UR  7  89.80  63.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103719 PUJA  MANA Female No  181  37 181 OBC-B  2  89.70  67.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002304397 SUJAY  MANNA Male No  182  38 182 OBC-B  6  89.60  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543687 PRITILATA  ROY Female No  183 183 UR  2  89.60  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890923 DIPU  ROUTH Female No  184 184 UR  3  89.40  63.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201887 MINAKSHI  BERA Female No  185  39 185 OBC-B  1  89.30  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630270 KEYA  DE Female No  186 186 UR  3  89.20  63.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628761 PRIYA  MAJI Female No  187 187 UR  1  89.20  63.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364857 SHREYA  DAS Female No  188 188 UR  9  89.20  61.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308748 RATHIN  SINGHA Male No  189 189 UR  11  89.10  64.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477154 NAMITA  MANNA Female No  190  40 190 OBC-B  1  88.90  64.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589914 MAMATA  SAREN Female No  191  11 191 ST  2  88.80  61.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119614 JAYA  SHIT Female No  192  22 192 SC  3  88.60  60.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271034 KOUSTAV  MAITY Male No  193 193 UR  4  88.40  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117639 PRIYANKA  DEY Female No  194  41 194 OBC-B  3  88.40  60.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810114 CHANDRIMA  MAITY Female No  195 195 UR  1  88.30  66.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001012573 BARSHA  MAITY Female No  196 196 UR  2  88.20  64.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572860 RAJDEEP  GHOSH Male No  197 197 UR  5  88.10  60.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933420 PRATYUSHA  MAL Female No  198 198 UR  2  87.70  61.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363865 SHUBHAJIT  MURMU Male No  199  12 199 ST  1  87.50  60.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674960 PUSPITA  GUHA Female No  200 200 UR  2  87.40  63.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603623 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  201  13 201 ST  1  87.40  62.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997185 BAKULPRIYA  MURMU Female No  202  14 202 ST  8  87.30  58.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893341 SAYANI  PRADHAN Female No  203 203 UR  1  87.20  60.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840259 SONALI  SHIT Female No  204  23 204 SC  5  87.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602033 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  205 205 UR  5  86.90  63.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712505 NILAY  PRADHAN Male No  206 206 UR  5  86.60  60.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640894 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  207  42 207 OBC-B  1  86.60  60.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506906 SUHETA  JANA Female No  208 208 UR  1  86.10  62.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492941 SWADESH  DAS Male No  209 209 UR  8  86.00  60.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001887820 SAMARPITA  PRADHAN Female No  210 210 UR  2  85.90  60.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447827 GOUTAM  BHANJA Male No  211  43 211 OBC-B  4  85.80  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318007 PRAMILA  BERA Female No  212 212 UR  1  85.80  58.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567825 RUMPA  PRADHAN Female No  213 213 UR  2  85.70  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067021 SAMRAT  MURMU Male No  214  15 214 ST  1  85.60  62.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968654 MADHUMITA  SHIT Female No  215  24 215 SC  3  85.40  60.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780053 SUPRIYA  SUR Female No  216 216 UR  1  85.20  61.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047107 MANISANKAR  DANDAPAT Male No  217  25 217 SC  8  85.20  60.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438200 RUDRA MOHAN BERA Male No  218 218 UR  6  84.90  61.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094452 APSARA  KHATUN Female No  219  4 219 OBC-A  4  84.90  60.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331620 SHIBNARAYAN  DAS Male No  220  44 220 OBC-B  2  84.70  60.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553519 SANAJIT  MISHRA Male No  221 221 UR  1  84.40  60.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251478 JAYASHREE  MANNA Female No  222 222 UR  3  84.10  57.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067712 SHREYA  JANA Female No  223 223 UR  1  84.00  60.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002352826 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  224  26 224 SC  1  84.00  60.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438353 SABITA  PRADHAN Female No  225 225 UR  1  83.90  61.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248213 MONALISHA  SINGH Female No  226  16 226 ST  1  83.70  63.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712420 SOMA  DASH Female No  227 227 UR  4  83.40  58.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125009 PRITI  PRADHAN Female No  228 228 UR  4  82.80  60.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624156 MADHUMITA  DIGAR Female No  229  17 229 ST  7  82.70  63.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250411 BIBHA  SEN Female No  230 230 UR  2  82.40  60.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281187 ASHWINI  JANA Male No  231 231 UR  2  82.20  58.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565027 TARAKNATH  MAHATA Male No  232  45 232 OBC-B  5  82.10  55.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529080 SANCHITA  SHYAMAL Female No  233 233 UR  5  81.80  56.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400172 SANIA  GHOSH Female No  234 234 UR  2  81.60  56.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421308 SAGAR  KHELARI Male No  235  27 235 SC  4  81.50  57.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812963 SOYEL  SAHA Male No  236 236 UR  1  81.50  56.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145971 MALLIKA  PAYRA Female No  237 237 UR  2  81.30  55.00  48.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000969644 CHANDRANIL  SEN Male No  238 238 UR  7  81.20  57.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091704 AVAYA  PATRA Male No  239 239 UR  4  81.20  56.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650955 SONALI  ROUTH Female No  240 240 UR  3  81.10  55.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263849 SUSAMA  BHUNIA Female No  241  28 241 SC  3  80.70  57.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638551 SUKUMAR  MAITY Male No  242 242 UR  2  80.70  53.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124093 CHANDAN  SAHOO Male No  243 243 UR  7  80.60  51.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138615 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  244 244 UR  2  80.00  57.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650022 ALOLIKA  PARIA Female No  245 245 UR  1  79.90  56.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411671 SUSMITA  SING Female No  246  18 246 ST  5  79.50  56.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939610 SHAMPA  BERA Female No  247 247 UR  6  79.00  57.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281300 SUSMITA  SHYAMAL Female No  248  29 248 SC  1  79.00  57.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849996 GANGA MONI MANDI Female No  249  19 249 ST  6  79.00  55.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613550 SUJAN  MANDAL Male No  250  30 250 SC  2  78.90  54.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717764 TITHEE  SINGHA Female No  251 251 UR  3  78.80  53.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000118116 PRIYANKA  PARI Female No  252 252 UR  3  77.80  56.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714466 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  253  31 253 SC  2  77.70  55.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722425 BULTI  MANDI Female No  254  20 254 ST  1  77.70  55.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169005 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  255  32 255 SC  6  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371332 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  256  33 256 SC  1  77.50  55.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081520 MAMATA  CHOWDHURY Female No  257 257 UR  3  77.40  54.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227839 SUCHETA  DAS Female No  258 258 UR  5  77.30  54.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326797 MANJU  SAU Female No  259  46 259 OBC-B  1  77.20  53.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497438 BALARAM  DOLAI Male No  260  34 260 SC  3  77.10  53.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996994 AVIJIT  PRADHAN Male No  261 261 UR  1  77.00  52.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911818 SAGAR  SING Male No  262  21 262 ST  2  77.00  52.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343676 DEBARATI  ROUL Female No  263 263 UR  1  76.60  56.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935786 SK  MAJHARUL Male No  264  5 264 OBC-A  11  76.60  53.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512149 BUDDHADEB  CHANDA Male No  265 265 UR  3  76.50  51.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000425753 AVIJIT  SAMAI Male No  266 266 UR  2  76.40  50.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328567 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  267  47 267 OBC-B  1  76.40  50.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290051 SHRABANI  SAU Female No  268  48 268 OBC-B  2  76.30  55.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926825 SUNIL  SHIT Male No  269 269 UR  2  76.10  57.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472844 MALLIKA  ADAK Female No  270 270 UR  1  76.00  55.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313931 SONALI  ROY Female No  271 271 UR  2  76.00  52.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389965 MEGHA  SHYAMAL Female No  272  35 272 SC  1  75.80  53.00  39.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181615 KRISHNENDU BIKASH 

MAJHI

Male No  273  36 273 SC  1  75.40  53.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630385 MAHIN  KHAN Male No  274 274 UR  3  75.30  51.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219478 SIBAPRASAD  SAREN Male No  275 275 UR  1  75.00  52.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502352 SEULI  PATRA Female No  276  49 276 OBC-B  5  74.80  52.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398737 AYAN  MAHATA Male No  277  50 277 OBC-B  5  74.70  52.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739062 SUBHADIP  SAHOO Male No  278 278 UR  7  74.30  53.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000730241 MOULI  DAS Female No  279 279 UR  2  73.90  53.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576949 PUJA  RANA Female No  280 280 UR  2  73.90  50.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632091 APARNA  SHIT Female No  281  37 281 SC  2  73.80  50.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350048 DIPANKAR  SHYAMAL Male No  282 282 UR  6  73.30  51.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676579 SANGITA  DANDAPAT Female No  283  38 283 SC  1  73.30  51.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883955 SUMAN  OJHA Male No  284  51 284 OBC-B  7  73.00  51.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632844 RITICK  JANA Male No  285  39 285 SC  2  72.40  51.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178760 SUDIN  BERA Male No  286 286 UR  5  72.30  50.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614130 AKASH KUMAR PATRA Male No  287  40 287 SC  1  72.10  48.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909526 AVIJIT  HEMRAM Male No  288 288 UR  2  72.10  48.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281494 SUDIP  SING Male No  289  22 289 ST  3  71.90  50.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310994 ASTAMI  HANSDA Female No  290  23 290 ST  1  71.90  48.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075020 SUKMANI  MURMU Female No  291 291 UR  1  71.50  48.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878510 JOYDEV  DAS Male No  292 292 UR  2  71.40  48.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000645841 AMITA  HEMBRAM Female No  293  24 293 ST  3  71.00  52.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946660 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  294 294 UR  7  71.00  50.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601377 BIDISHA  MAHATA Female No  295  52 295 OBC-B  4  70.90  50.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990608 BULTI  SING Female No  296  25 296 ST  2  70.70  46.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333598 ABHIJIT  PRATIHAR Male No  297 297 UR  15  70.20  50.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773051 NANDITA  SEN Female No  298 298 UR  2  70.00  50.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314085 SANU  PALOI Male No  299 299 UR  5  70.00  50.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516871 RISHITA  JANA Female No  300  41 300 SC  1  70.00  47.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025955 RASMITA  SINGH Female No  301 301 UR  2  69.00  43.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732055 ARPITA  DAS Female No  302  53 302 OBC-B  2  68.90  47.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432843 SAGAR  DAS Male No  303 303 UR  2  68.80  46.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342567 ANIRUDDHA  BID Male No  304 304 UR  24  68.40  46.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658297 SAMPRITI  SING Female No  305 305 UR  1  68.20  50.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658977 RUMPA  SAHOO Female No  306 306 UR  1  67.70  44.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000836101 BINAY  SAREN Male No  307 307 UR  2  67.10  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481867 RANJAN DAS BHOWMICK Male No  308 308 UR  3  66.80  47.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408061 BIJOY  MAHATA Male No  309  54 309 OBC-B  3  66.50  48.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274967 TUFAN  OJHA Male No  310 310 UR  1  65.70  47.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441625 ANKITA  DEY Female No  311  55 311 OBC-B  1  65.40  44.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147168 BIKASH  NAYAK Male No  312 312 UR  6  65.10  44.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817733 SAGEN  SAREN Male No  313  26 313 ST  1  64.70  44.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721977 DEBENDRA  SING Male No  314 314 UR  1  64.60  44.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187119 SUMITA  PAIKARA Female No  315 315 UR  3  64.60  44.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474580 TIYA  JANA Female No  316 316 UR  18  64.20  44.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405350 JYOTSNA  SAREN Female No  317  27 317 ST  1  64.00  43.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415990 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  318  42 318 SC  5  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415875 KHOKAN  KISKU Male No  319  28 319 ST  1  63.80  42.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662483 ANAMIKA  SING Female No  320 320 UR  1  63.70  44.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000324049 SATHI RANI PATRA Female No  321  43 321 SC  1  63.70  43.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404401 RANI  GHOSH Female No  322 322 UR  6  63.20  43.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960874 SUSANTA  BASKEY Male No  323 323 UR  6  62.60  44.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898888 HARIPRIYA  MAHATA Female No  324  56 324 OBC-B  2  62.30  44.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196609 SAPTAM KUMAR BAR Male No  325 325 UR  1  62.00  44.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001527230 SK MAHASIN HOSSAIN Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  3  124.00  90.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272545 SAMBHU  PRADHAN Male No  10  2 2 OBC-A  11  119.00  85.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378031 DEBI  JANA Female No  146  3 3 OBC-A  1  94.60  71.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094452 APSARA  KHATUN Female No  219  4 4 OBC-A  4  84.90  60.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935786 SK  MAJHARUL Male No  264  5 5 OBC-A  11  76.60  53.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000244337 SAPTAMI  HATI Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  1  119.90  86.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139646 SAYAN  JANA Male No  12  2 2 OBC-B  8  118.50  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293245 RITWIKA  MAITY Female No  14  3 3 OBC-B  6  118.10  83.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030558 SATYAGOPAL  DEY Male No  17  4 4 OBC-B  8  116.40  86.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402857 SUSHAMA  PAL Female No  22  5 5 OBC-B  4  113.70  83.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224357 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  29  6 6 OBC-B  2  111.60  82.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752021 PIYALI  PRADHAN Female No  30  7 7 OBC-B  2  111.20  80.00  54.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863134 RIYA  PARIA Female No  32  8 8 OBC-B  2  110.80  76.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611271 TUHIN  MANDAL Male No  43  9 9 OBC-B  9  107.30  75.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137830 JEET KUMAR BARIK Male No  48  10 10 OBC-B  3  106.70  76.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217601 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  51  11 11 OBC-B  2  106.50  74.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236521 KAKALI  BISAI Female No  62  12 12 OBC-B  2  105.10  75.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097870 TANUSHREE  JANA Female No  63  13 13 OBC-B  1  105.10  74.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231383 SUSAMA  SAU Female No  65  14 14 OBC-B  3  104.90  71.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000259212 SUBHADIP  BARIK Male No  71  15 15 OBC-B  3  104.10  73.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292643 ARUP  DAS Male No  79  16 16 OBC-B  4  102.20  73.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259654 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  93  17 17 OBC-B  4  100.90  70.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079872 SUTAPA  PRADHAN Female No  96  18 18 OBC-B  3  100.60  70.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883214 SATABDI  SAU Female No  105  19 19 OBC-B  3  100.00  70.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462376 BIJOY  BARIK Male No  106  20 20 OBC-B  1  99.70  70.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350929 PRIYANKA  KAPRI Female No  111  21 21 OBC-B  2  99.30  74.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457520 RIYA  JANA Female No  112  22 22 OBC-B  1  99.30  70.00  44.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255483 BARNA  GIRI Female No  116  23 23 OBC-B  12  99.10  70.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114254 CHHAYA  BERA Female No  120  24 24 OBC-B  2  98.40  70.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968069 KARUNA  DEY Female No  122  25 25 OBC-B  2  98.10  71.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940394 KUMARESH  MAHATA Male No  123  26 26 OBC-B  4  98.10  67.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003671 RINKU  BARIK Female No  124  27 27 OBC-B  1  97.80  70.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006177 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  130  28 28 OBC-B  18  97.00  70.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001077217 INDRANIL  DAS Male No  132  29 29 OBC-B  3  96.80  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596865 PABITRA  DAS Male No  134  30 30 OBC-B  1  96.50  70.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991840 DIPIKA  DE Female No  138  31 31 OBC-B  4  96.00  66.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464370 BAPAN  JANA Male No  142  32 32 OBC-B  3  95.10  72.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543312 ARUP KUMAR DEY Male No  155  33 33 OBC-B  3  92.60  66.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588195 RITI  JANA Female No  158  34 34 OBC-B  1  92.60  64.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839043 LINA  JANA Female No  161  35 35 OBC-B  3  92.20  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912962 ASISH  PAL Male No  164  36 36 OBC-B  8  92.00  65.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103719 PUJA  MANA Female No  181  37 37 OBC-B  2  89.70  67.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304397 SUJAY  MANNA Male No  182  38 38 OBC-B  6  89.60  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201887 MINAKSHI  BERA Female No  185  39 39 OBC-B  1  89.30  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477154 NAMITA  MANNA Female No  190  40 40 OBC-B  1  88.90  64.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117639 PRIYANKA  DEY Female No  194  41 41 OBC-B  3  88.40  60.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640894 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  207  42 42 OBC-B  1  86.60  60.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001447827 GOUTAM  BHANJA Male No  211  43 43 OBC-B  4  85.80  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331620 SHIBNARAYAN  DAS Male No  220  44 44 OBC-B  2  84.70  60.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565027 TARAKNATH  MAHATA Male No  232  45 45 OBC-B  5  82.10  55.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326797 MANJU  SAU Female No  259  46 46 OBC-B  1  77.20  53.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328567 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  267  47 47 OBC-B  1  76.40  50.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290051 SHRABANI  SAU Female No  268  48 48 OBC-B  2  76.30  55.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502352 SEULI  PATRA Female No  276  49 49 OBC-B  5  74.80  52.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398737 AYAN  MAHATA Male No  277  50 50 OBC-B  5  74.70  52.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883955 SUMAN  OJHA Male No  284  51 51 OBC-B  7  73.00  51.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601377 BIDISHA  MAHATA Female No  295  52 52 OBC-B  4  70.90  50.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732055 ARPITA  DAS Female No  302  53 53 OBC-B  2  68.90  47.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408061 BIJOY  MAHATA Male No  309  54 54 OBC-B  3  66.50  48.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441625 ANKITA  DEY Female No  311  55 55 OBC-B  1  65.40  44.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898888 HARIPRIYA  MAHATA Female No  324  56 56 OBC-B  2  62.30  44.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000304997 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  25  1 1 SC  3  112.30  82.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313003 SATYABRATA  SHIT Male No  66  2 2 SC  2  104.70  77.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482468 BHABES  SHIT Male No  74  3 3 SC  4  103.40  73.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228138 INDRAJIT  GHORAI Male No  78  4 4 SC  10  102.20  76.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302712 MITALI  MANDAL Female No  80  5 5 SC  4  102.20  72.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630746 SUMITA  PRADHAN Female No  85  6 6 SC  2  101.70  73.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350303 RUDRA  DOLAI Male No  86  7 7 SC  2  101.40  75.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675154 SUBHAS  PANDIT Male No  90  8 8 SC  1  101.40  70.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121157 PAYEL  MIRDHYA Female No  91  9 9 SC  1  101.40  70.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255835 TAPASI  MALIK Female No  115  10 10 SC  2  99.10  71.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897423 ANTARA  SHYAMAL Female No  135  11 11 SC  4  96.50  67.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865239 ANIRBAN  PATRA Male No  137  12 12 SC  3  96.10  70.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400629 SANGITA  JANA Female No  152  13 13 SC  1  92.70  70.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268273 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  153  14 14 SC  14  92.70  61.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000107513 RINKI  DAS Female No  156  15 15 SC  5  92.60  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694608 TANMOY  DALAPATI Male No  160  16 16 SC  4  92.30  64.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416086 ANKITA  MALI Female No  163  17 17 SC  5  92.00  65.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460392 SUMAN  MIDDYA Male No  169  18 18 SC  2  91.50  63.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337102 ARPITA  HAZRA Female No  171  19 19 SC  3  91.30  65.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458202 APARNA  DOLAI Female No  176  20 20 SC  3  90.50  63.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359688 SHRABANI  SHIT Female No  177  21 21 SC  2  90.10  66.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119614 JAYA  SHIT Female No  192  22 22 SC  3  88.60  60.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840259 SONALI  SHIT Female No  204  23 23 SC  5  87.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968654 MADHUMITA  SHIT Female No  215  24 24 SC  3  85.40  60.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047107 MANISANKAR  DANDAPAT Male No  217  25 25 SC  8  85.20  60.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352826 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  224  26 26 SC  1  84.00  60.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421308 SAGAR  KHELARI Male No  235  27 27 SC  4  81.50  57.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263849 SUSAMA  BHUNIA Female No  241  28 28 SC  3  80.70  57.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000281300 SUSMITA  SHYAMAL Female No  248  29 29 SC  1  79.00  57.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613550 SUJAN  MANDAL Male No  250  30 30 SC  2  78.90  54.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714466 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  253  31 31 SC  2  77.70  55.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169005 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  255  32 32 SC  6  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371332 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  256  33 33 SC  1  77.50  55.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497438 BALARAM  DOLAI Male No  260  34 34 SC  3  77.10  53.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389965 MEGHA  SHYAMAL Female No  272  35 35 SC  1  75.80  53.00  39.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181615 KRISHNENDU BIKASH 

MAJHI

Male No  273  36 36 SC  1  75.40  53.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632091 APARNA  SHIT Female No  281  37 37 SC  2  73.80  50.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676579 SANGITA  DANDAPAT Female No  283  38 38 SC  1  73.30  51.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632844 RITICK  JANA Male No  285  39 39 SC  2  72.40  51.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614130 AKASH KUMAR PATRA Male No  287  40 40 SC  1  72.10  48.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516871 RISHITA  JANA Female No  300  41 41 SC  1  70.00  47.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002415990 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  318  42 42 SC  5  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324049 SATHI RANI PATRA Female No  321  43 43 SC  1  63.70  43.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002172255 SOMLAL  SAREN Female No  8  1 1 ST  1  119.90  87.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713783 ANAMIKA  SING Female No  21  2 2 ST  2  114.40  82.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361464 BITHIKA  SINGH Female No  38  3 3 ST  1  109.50  80.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170133 SUSMITA  SINGH Female No  40  4 4 ST  7  108.50  80.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931352 BHUMIKA  HEMRAM Female No  107  5 5 ST  1  99.60  70.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822102 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  114  6 6 ST  4  99.20  70.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340892 NEHA  SINGH Female No  140  7 7 ST  2  95.60  70.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266429 ANITA  SINGH Female No  151  8 8 ST  1  93.30  64.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440399 PURNIMA  HEMRAM Female No  159  9 9 ST  3  92.40  68.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193121 SHYAMOLI  MUDI Female No  179  10 10 ST  4  90.00  68.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589914 MAMATA  SAREN Female No  191  11 11 ST  2  88.80  61.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363865 SHUBHAJIT  MURMU Male No  199  12 12 ST  1  87.50  60.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603623 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  201  13 13 ST  1  87.40  62.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997185 BAKULPRIYA  MURMU Female No  202  14 14 ST  8  87.30  58.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001067021 SAMRAT  MURMU Male No  214  15 15 ST  1  85.60  62.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248213 MONALISHA  SINGH Female No  226  16 16 ST  1  83.70  63.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624156 MADHUMITA  DIGAR Female No  229  17 17 ST  7  82.70  63.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411671 SUSMITA  SING Female No  246  18 18 ST  5  79.50  56.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849996 GANGA MONI MANDI Female No  249  19 19 ST  6  79.00  55.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722425 BULTI  MANDI Female No  254  20 20 ST  1  77.70  55.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911818 SAGAR  SING Male No  262  21 21 ST  2  77.00  52.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281494 SUDIP  SING Male No  289  22 22 ST  3  71.90  50.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310994 ASTAMI  HANSDA Female No  290  23 23 ST  1  71.90  48.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645841 AMITA  HEMBRAM Female No  293  24 24 ST  3  71.00  52.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990608 BULTI  SING Female No  296  25 25 ST  2  70.70  46.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817733 SAGEN  SAREN Male No  313  26 26 ST  1  64.70  44.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405350 JYOTSNA  SAREN Female No  317  27 27 ST  1  64.00  43.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415875 KHOKAN  KISKU Male No  319  28 28 ST  1  63.80  42.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000505155 KRISHNENDU  JANA Male No  172  1 1 EWS  11  91.10  65.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


